Request for Change Order

Procurement Sarvices Division
Attach caples of all prlor Change Orders

e Orlginal Purchase
Purchase Order #: 6027 Order Date: Oct 1, 2022 Change Order #: 3
|
Vendor Name: Parents Alliance Employment Project Vendor #: 11673

[ncrmase contract by S 128925 and extund 10 9730/24 to continue services to youth in DuPage County.

Department: Human Resources/WDD

Dept Contact: Lisa Schvach/lamie Brown

EDC 2]
FLIOB 917

e $129]23

MinuteTraq (IQM2) 10 #:

Ba;‘;g';“"d Fine 2 dnerease by 543,669 26, Tor a new line amount of $86,904.92

| fa:,. c;;ne:sun Line 3 decrease by $19,244.26, lor a new ling aount of $40,255.74

Order Reiuesl: el Clve A= in the amount of 100,000, F724, funil code 5000 2840 53820 22-681006 53820

{ Mo compteacl ansonnt weill L § 242,850,00) ‘

| IN ACCORDANCE WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9
[] 1A) Were not reasonably fureseeable at the time the contract was signed,

[ ] 18) The change is geimane to the original contract as signed

[X) Q) 1s I Ihe best interest for the Caunty of DuPage and authnrized by law

[ S INCREASE/DECREASE

A |Starting contract value

i |Net $ change for previous Change Orders
€ [Current contract arnaunt (A + 8)

D |Amount of this Charige Order [x] Increase [ | Decrease

E  [New contract amount (C + D)

£ |Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D/0)

Cumulative percent of all Chatige Orders (BEO/AL (605 maxhinum on construcilon contracls)

| DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED
[[] Contract Extension (29 days)

[ cancelentire order - ] Close Cantract
[] Change budget cade from: to:
[[] Ihcrease/Decrease quantity from: lo:

] Price shows: should be:

Increase encurnbrance
and ciose contract

| . Decrease remalning encumbrance
and ¢lose contract

| DECISION MEMO REQUIRED
Oct 1, 2023 ley: Seps 30, 2024

[} Decrcase encumbrance

@ Increase (greater than 29 days) cantract expiration from:
[X] Increase = 52,500 00, or 2 10%, of current contract amount @ Funding Source  5000-2840
(] OTHER - explain below:

!

8729727 g 4 2 )
g

Date 1o mm‘nmdvh for Approval (Initials)

REVIEWED BY (lnitials Only)

Preparadd By {Initials) Phone Ext

| Buyer Date picurament Offices

Chairman's Oftice

Chiel Financial OfIcer
{Declsion Memaos Over $25,000)

{Decision Memos Over $25,000) Date

JORM OPHAIZED FOR ACRORAT AND A0OBE READLRVERSION G O L ATER

Plaone Lxt

$123,925.00

$123,925.00 J
$123,925.00 {
5247.850.00]
100.00%
1O0.00%

[] ConsentOnly

[ Increase encumbrance

20 % / 3()/(,;(';7)

Iate

9-b-13

Date

Date

Rev '}
02518



